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DAIRY DELIVERY COMPANY
1325 POTRERO AVENUE, SAN FRANCISCO

McDorman Martha J (wld Robtl h52 Lyon
McDougal Arth B carp r41 Surrey
" Edwin r235 8th
" Francis (Margt) chauf h840 Geary
" John (Louise) h2755 Webster
" John P iThelmal pntr h44a Juniper
" Maxine M typist rl3n Hyde
McDougald Amy r555 Baker
" Archie D asst dept hd PRB r San Anselmo
" Marion hl408 Cal
" Wm hllS Chenery
McDOUGALL. See also MacDougall
" Amy J sten r420 Jones
" Betty sten hl446 Leavenworth
" Duncan (Emmai lab h937 Valencia
" Eliz (wid Geo) rll55 Treat av
" Emma (wid Chas) hl317 Hyde
" Francis chauf r840 Geary
" Geo emp Dept of Pub Wks r447 Paxon av
" Geo J (Cath B) h2501 19th
" Gwendolyn M sec B V Dearlng rl627 16th av
"HA (Helen) slsmn Chicago Pneumatic Tool

Co h278 Punston av
" Harold G hl445 Leavenworth
" Howard L slsmn Am Chain cSi Cable Co

r Larkspur
" Jas A ofc mgr SPCo r Okld
" Jas W (Gwendolyn M) (Sunset News) hl627

16th av
" Jessie maid r3947 17th
' Kathrvn Mrs h945 Plymouth av
" Lorna'A sten E A Jens rl212 11th av
" Maria (wid Hugh) rll6 22d av
" Myrle E ofc sec Leslie Salt Co r524 Sutter
" Stanley r945 Plymouth av
" Thos r2377 Jackson
" Wm buyer S&G Gump Co rl380 Washn
McDowd Howard J underwriter L&LInsCo r

San Carlos
McDowell Albt rl38 6th
" Ariel nurse rl661 7th av
" Arth J (Frances) phys 870 Market H1156

hl420 Kirkham
" Carl E (Bernice) with McCormick SS Co

rll27 Filbert
" Cecil J (Ella) (Mission Vulcanizing & Tire

Co) hl71B 36th av
" Claude J (lone) sis mgr KSPB hl88 Du-

boce av
" David (Mary) lab h724 Excelsior av
" Edw florist h409 Laguna
" Edw (Ruth H) personnel mgr MLICo hl491

18th av
" Ethel J nurse rl608 Lyon
" Frank r770 27th
" Gertrude Mrs rl434 Great Highway
" Harvey D cook h305 Hyde
" Hazel Mrs h2010 Chestnut
" Helen B (wid A R) hllOO CabriUo
" Ida (wid W A) r3831 26th
" J A radio opr hl040 Sutter
" J Wm lab r264 Valencia
" Jas J rl337 Gough
" Jeanne P sten U O Co hl034 Sutter
" John dentist r670 Eddy
" Kathleen J sten h545 O'Parrell
" Laura C (wid P H) h823 44th av
" Milton A (Lois E) elk Matson Navigation Co

h98 Carl
" Ora Mrs h655 Powell
" B F slsmgr Century Metalcraft Corp r San

Mateo
" Robt sten h945 Golden Gate av
" S F h3169 Cal
" Sallv tchr Pub Sch r2620 Laguna
" Sybil H slswn Ransohoff's h2645 Van Ness av
" Thos L (Dorel) cement fnshr Dept of Pub

Wks hl219 Bway
" Walter A (Ellen) pntr h926 Plymouth av
" Wm I cannerywkr r3269 23d
McDulT Emma L mach opr SPCo rl549 Larkin
McDuffie E S h275 Turk
" Louis B (Mellanee) porter r2687 Pine
" Marie (wid Wm ) hl873 Hayes
" Wm rl873 Hayes
McDulin M r44 McAllister
McDunnough Predk L (Sadie) aud h2O01 Cal
McDurmott John elk r96 Webster
McEachern Annie (wid J A) hl019 Castro
" Colin V Rev asst pastor St Dominic's Ch

r2390 Bush
" Florence Mrs r473 9th av
" Frank D lab rlOI9 Castro
" Jas M (Maude) police SFPD h85 Hazelwood
" John (Addie) h3915 Sacto
" Jos H dept mgr SOCo r San Anselmo
" Kenneth C elk F G Parker r3915 Sacto"MO r74 6th
" Rosemary B cash City of Paris r226 2d av
McEachin Jos (Helen L) slsmn h600 Fell
McEachran Agnes dept mgr SC&Co r San

Carlos
" Lew A hl874 Vallejo

McEachren Danl r670 Eddy
" Wm H asst dept mgr DN&E Walter & Co

r Burlingame
McElderry E M rl815 Powell
" Virgil J (Bess) h525 Sanchez
McEldowney Anna (wid Robt) r2925 Scott
" Geo A (Ellie J) barber h642 33d av
" Vera C sten CCCo rl081 Dolores
" Wm J (Signe C) advmn hl081 Dolores
McElearney Frank H elk rl322 27th av
" Hugh P (Anne T) lab hl322 27th av
" Jas J (Margt) adj Indstrl Ind Exch hl80

Carl
" Jas J (Aileen) lieut SFFD hl247 35th av
" Jeannette M nurse rl322 27th av
" John F lieut SFFD h3740 25th
" Rose (wid Jas) r65 Forest Side av
" Rose M compt opr rl322 27th av
McEleney John (Jennie) lab h4360 25th
" John jr elk Louis Spiegelman r4360 25th
McEleny Danl A steward h628 Montgy
McElhaney Harry L slsmn Gerrard Co rl918

Franklin

McElhatten Geo W hl263 Octavia
McElhatton Armour (Hazel) bartndr h212

Lee av
McElhenie Arth R (Dorothy A) slsmn hl31

Albion
McElhinev John C (Sarah) h20 Adair
McElhinv O D Mrs hl200 Cal
McEIligo'tt Bernard B cond Mun Ry rn34

12th av
" Edmund S (Ella) chemist Curtiss & Tomp-

kins h7008 Cal
Ellen typist PWD r577 Castro
Geo J caddie rn34 12th av
Jas B (Alice) elk hl734 12th av
Jas B jr rl734 12th av
John r538 7th av
Jos P (Mary) bkpr City & County Control-

ler hll5 Dolores
Larry J meat ctr rl734 12th av
LilUan sten r2316 Filbert
Marie A tchr rl734 12th av
Michl J (Mary) cond Mun Rv h3842 25th
Patk B (Deli T) h538 7th av
Paul 1 elk r3842 25th
Wm (Mary G) h2316 Filbert

McElliott Donald G (Henrietta) ofc mgr Sperry
Flour Co h5050 Pulton

John seamn r307 1st
Michl bartndr D J McCarthy
Timothy gdnr r441 Waller

McElney Jas pres McElney's Pharmacy Inc
r Burlingame

McElnev's Pharmacy Inc Jas McElney pres
Irving Herscowiiiz v-pres 870 Market R609

McElrath Robt hl440 Sacto
" Saml (Selma) br mgr Safeway h339 Pierce
McElroy B E Mrs r2303 Pine
" Bernard (Frances) slsmn h959 Edinburgh
" Carroll F treas Cal Lands Inc r Mill Valley
" Earl A h520 Geary
" Edw W (Agnes) lab h835 Clayton
" Eliz priv sec Transamerica Corp r555 Bush
" Eliz J r298 Urbano dr

McELROY FLOYD L. V-Pres-Res Mgr Loomis
Sayles & Co Inc. r HillsborouE;h

Frank (Lena) baker h3222 22d
Fred (Pauline) rll03 Laguna
Fred (Lankershim Hotel) pres McElroy &
Richond r San Mateo

Geo J mldr r523 2d av
Hannah Mrs r862 Dolores
Harry F (Lola) stmftr hl4 Mizpah
Harry H attv SPCo r Bkly
Harrv S r3646 17th
Irene Mrs elk r4329 26th
Jas A (Mary) slsmn M Schussler & Co
hl06 Ortega

Jas P emp Wells Mfg Co rl06 Ortega
Jas R ins broker 201 Sansome R506 r485
Marina blvd

Jane J Mrs h344 Ellis
Jennie E (wid T B) h2 Kimball pi
John C rl519 Lake
John W blrmkr r523 2d av
Lena fctvwkr r3222 22d
Lois P elk J A Cresalia rl4 Mizpah
Madeleine A Mrs h259 Wilson
Margt Mrs h625 Leavenworth
Maria Mrs r2603 Cal
Mary Mrs hS72 McAUister
Mary M h523 2d av
Maxine slswn Sarah T Quinn rl325 Jackson

Mcelroy R D & son (Robt D ana Robt w
McEIrov) Realtors and Insurance Brok-
ers. «»- Phelan Bldn, ren Market. Tel
SU iter 4823

" Robt D (R D McElroy & Son) and garage
843 Mission r Los Altos

" Robt J (Sophie) int dec h474 Noe

Mcelroy
" Robt W (Ella M) (R D McElroy & Son) h298

Urbano dr
" Sadie r2303 Pine
" Thos W mfrs agt 593 Market R607 h862

Dolores
" Walter r2 Kimball pi
" Walter J (Alice D) office supp 531 Howard

h317 Santiago
" Wm r31 Rondel pi
" Wm J rl519 Lake
" Wm J mgr Fisher Flouring Mills Co r745

Sloat blvd
" Winifred r743 Grove
" & Richmond Fred McElroy pres Harry

Richmond v-pres owners Lankershim
Hotel 55 5th

McElvain Helene L purch agt McKale's rl629
McAllister

" Jack B (Clara) sten h219 Steiner
" Leonard L (Helene) slsmn hl629 McAllister
" Robt B (Anna) dep collr US Customs Serv

hl338 44th av
McElvaine Ray E (May) printer h37 Cayuga av
" Wilhelmina drsmkr r969 W Buena Vista av
McElvaney Warwick L (Edna L) bus mgr CRC

h36a Valdez av
McElvenny Beatrice priv sec SPBE r577 Castro
" Jas C (Beatrice) slsmn h577 Castro
McElvey Kathleen r412 Punston av
McElvoy Ralph (Louise) h231 Collingwood
McEIwain Geo B hl82 5th av
" Geo W aud SPCo r Burlingame
" Jas h566 38th av
McElwaine John mgr Used Furn Exch hl241

26th av
" Raymond elec eng rl241 26th av
McElwee Herbt J (Bernice) driver hl330 Pine
" Ralph E (Lillian) prsmn h2683 21st av

McENERNEY. See also Mclnerney and Mc-
Nerney

" Agnes sten CPCorp r826 Church

McENERNEY GARRET W (Genevieve) Attor-
ney-at-Law. imti Hobart BIdg. 5S!! Mar-
ket. Tel SU tter «-g». hl!>»8 Broadway,
Tel FI llmore 1470

" Garret W jr (Eleanor) atty Orrick Dahl(iuist
Nefl & Herrington h2775 Filbert

" Helen B sten r33 Cumberland
" J Prank eng r845 Shrader
" Kath C (wid John) h845 Shrader
" Leo J lawyer 220 Montgy R885 r Okld
" Margt A emp SPCo r44 McAllister
" Mary elk r33 Cumberland
" Patk J (Veronica) acct h33 Cumberland
" Philip R lawyer 5 3d R609 r Okld
" Ruth M sten r845 Shrader
McEnery Chas T (Emily C) h70 Verba

Buena av
" Margt r716 Ashbury
" Roy T (Emma! h84 Cumberland
McEnhill Cath (wid Hugh) r2963 22d
" Frank (Marv) jan h906 Treat av
" Helena r2963 22d
" Leo E plmbr h2963 22d
McEniry Frank J (Marion) adv A Carlisle &

Co hl204 Stanyan
" Lucille M sec Ernst & Ernst r Burlingame
" Wm slsmn Farmer Bros Co r Okld
McEnnerney John T (Josephine) slsmn Wob-

ber's h356 Day
" Nell ofc mgr Chas R Barry Co r33 Cum-

berland
" Patk J (Veronica) formn City Parks Dept

h33 Cumberland
McEnroe John P (Mary E) h917 Irving
" Ruth A r917 Irving
McEntee Cath elk Weinstein Co rl45 Rolph
" Edw W (Evelyn) pntr hl200 Clayton
" Geo A (Mary) firemn SFFD h32 Sears
" Hugh (Bridie) cribber Dept of Pub Wk.s

hl43 Eureka
" Jack elk Pig'n Whistle r2246 Eddy
" Jas (Clara) lawyer h714a Ashbury
" Jas F (Annie) h914 Edinburgh
" John r2446 Clay
" John F (Cath) with BDDCo hl382 15th av
" Jos elk P-EECo r Daly City
" Kathleen r65 Cuvler
" Patk firemn Dept of Pub Wks r679 Fell
" Terrence P (Loraine) firemn SFFD h213i)

Haves
" Thos (Cath! lab h65 Ctlvier
' Thos P ofc mgr IBMCorp r San Carlos
" Wilma mach opr F-EECo r Daly City
McEntire Edw with AHNCo rl850 Sacto
" G A rl850 Sacto
McErlane May E elk r769 Haight
McEthmar M Jos (Dorothy) h2027'.'2 Powell
McEuen Earl H agt Prudential Ins Co rl035

Bush
McEveha Edw driver rl531 9th av

Commercial Union Assurance Co., Ltd.
American Central Insurance Co.

Columbia Casualty Co.

NEW YORK CHICAGO

The Ocean Accident & Guarantee
Corporation, Ltd.

The Palatine Insurance Co., Ltd.
The California Insurance Co.

The British General Insurance Co., Ltd.
Union Assurance Society, Limited

The Commercial Union Fire Insurance Co.

ATLANTA
PACIFIC DEPARTMENT: S15 MONTnOMERY ST.. SAN FRANCISCa. CAL.

SAN FRANCISCO
TBL. norm.AS oi7n
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